Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.45
2:06.77
2:07.56
2:07.99
2:08.60
2:09.14
2:09.21
2:10.21
2:11.42
2:11.55
2:11.85
2:12.10
2:12.71
2:13.94
2:14.19
2:14.94
2:15.28
2:16.23
2:16.46
2:18.56
2:19.02
2:22.80
2:23.34
2:24.74
2:25.18

2:25.41
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663
658
646
640
631
623
622
608
591
589
585
582
574
558
555
546
542
530
528
504
499
460
455
442
438
436

nrn

Round

Date

04/11/18
15/01/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
15/01/18
19/10/19
16/11/19
07/11/21
09/01/22
09/01/22
02/11/19
17/06/17
06/11/16
25/01/16
15/10/16
28/01/17
25/06/16
01/10/16
22/11/15
27/06/15
03/10/15
05/10/14
26/01/15
08/12/13
19/09/15
15/03/14

404440

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

South West Region Winter SC Championships
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Autumn Meet

BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015

Hertfordshire County Championships
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Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Sheffield
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Millfield
Watford

Luton
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Berkhamstead

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2

2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 2
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£.00.10
2:40.41
2:42.72
2:45.94
2:46.46
2:52.55
3:15.73
3:17.16
3:25.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.55
2:11.42
2:10.21
2:09.21
2:11.85
2:09.14
2:06.45
2:07.56
2:07.99
2:06.77
2:08.60
2:12.10
2:14.94
2:12.71
2:14.19
2:16.23
2:15.28
2:13.94
2:16.46
2:19.02
2:25.18
2:18.56
2:23.34
2:22.80
2:25.41
2:24.74
2:33.75
2:40.41
2:42.72
2:45.94
2:46.46
2:52.55

3:15.73
3:17.16

3:25.50
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325
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261
179
175
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WA Pts

589
591
608
622
585
623
663
646
640
658
631
582
546
574
555
530
542
558
528
499
438
504
455
460
436
442
369
325
311
293
291
261
179
175
154

Round
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1o/ 11719
23/03/13
06/10/12
24/03/12
22/01/12
01/10/11
19/03/11
23/01/11
21/11/10

Date

09/01/22
09/01/22
07/11/21
16/11/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
20/10/18
15/01/18
15/01/18
17/06/17
28/01/17
06/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
25/06/16
25/01/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
19/09/15
27/06/15
26/01/15
05/10/14
15/03/14
08/12/13
16/11/13
23/03/13
06/10/12
24/03/12
22/01/12
01/10/11
19/03/11
23/01/11
21/11/10
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Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Herts Development Meet

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
SE East Region Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open

Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Maxwell January Meet

Herts Development Meet

AylEsDUly
Borehamwood
Aylsbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury

Borehamwood

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth Life Centre
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Watford
Borehamwood
Luton
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Berkhamstead
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylsbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury

Borehamwood
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Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 4

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2

2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



