Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.45	663	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:06.77	658	F	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:07.56	646	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:07.99	640	F	20/10/18	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:08.60	631	Н	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:09.14	623	F	19/10/19	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019	Plymouth Life Centre	Plymouth Lea	2
2:09.21	622	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:10.21	608	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
2:11.42	591	Н	09/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:11.55	589	F	09/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:11.85	585	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:12.10	582	F	17/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:12.71	574	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
2:13.94	558	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:14.19	555	F	15/10/16	Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open	Hertfordshire	Berkhamsted	3
2:14.94	546	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:15.28	542	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:16.23	530	F	01/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:16.46	528	F	22/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:18.56	504	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:19.02	499	F	03/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:22.80	460	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:23.34	455	F	26/01/15	BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
2:24.74	442	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.18	438	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
2:25.41	436	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
7.22 75 right 2024	4	E	16/11/10	Daykhamatad Olish Chamaianahina	Aulaahusi	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dogo 2 / 2
۵.۵۵./ ک	303	г	10/11/13	регипальней Опро Опальрональра	Aylesbury	Derkriamsteu	Page 2 / 2
2:40.41	325	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:42.72	311	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:45.94	293	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:46.46	291	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
2:52.55	261	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
3:15.73	179	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
3:17.16	175	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
3:25.50	154	F	21/11/10	Herts Development Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.55	589	F	09/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:11.42	591	Н	09/01/22	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:10.21	608	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
2:09.21	622	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
2:11.85	585	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:09.14	623	F	19/10/19	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019	Plymouth Life Centre	Plymouth Lea	2
2:06.45	663	F	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:07.56	646	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:07.99	640	F	20/10/18	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:06.77	658	F	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:08.60	631	Н	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:12.10	582	F	17/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:14.94	546	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:12.71	574	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
2:14.19	555	F	15/10/16	Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open	Hertfordshire	Berkhamsted	3
2:16.23	530	F	01/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:15.28	542	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:13.94	558	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:16.46	528	F	22/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:19.02	499	F	03/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.18	438	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
2:18.56	504	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:23.34	455	F	26/01/15	BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
2:22.80	460	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:25.41	436	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:24.74	442	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:33.75	369	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
2:40.41	325	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:42.72	311	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:45.94	293	F	24/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
2:46.46	291	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
2:52.55	261	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
3:15.73	179	F	19/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
3:17.16	175	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
				•			

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS